5/7/2020

Engine Serial Number - EST00109 (Build Date - 21/04/2006, Test Date - 25/04/2006, Ship Date - unknown)

View Latest Kit Information

C18 Generator Set EKW00001-UP POWERED BY C18 Engine (SEBP4857 - 36) / As Shipped Product Information

ENGINE - ENTIRE GROUP (EST00109)
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Part No.

212-8983
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Part Name

FEATURE CODES
MOUNTING GP-ENGINE & GENERATOR

CONNECTION GP-GENERATOR LEADS
PART NUMBERS
GENERAL AR-GENSET

ENGINE AR-COMPLETE
MOUNTING GP-ENGINE & GENERATOR
GENERATOR AR

COUPLING GP-GENERATOR
TRANSFORMER GP-CURRENT
WIRING GP-GENERATOR
POTENTIOMETER AS

HARNESS AS-POWER
ENCLOSURE AS

PANEL GP-ELECTRONIC
MOUNTING GP-BUS BAR

DOOR GP

MOUNTING GP-DIVIDER PLATE
MOUNTING GP-BRACKET
FASTENER GP-INSTRUMENT PANEL
FUMES DISPOSAL GP

SUPPORT GP-BATTERY

LINES GP-FUEL

HARNESS AS-WIRING

HARNESS AS-ENGINE

CABLE GP

BOX GP-CONNECTION
MOUNTING GP-CONTROL PANEL
BATTERY GP

GUARD GP-PULLEY

RADIATOR GP

COVER GP-ENGINE LIFTING EYE
COVER GP-ACCESS

MOUNTING GP-TERMINAL STRIP
MOUNTING GP-WIRING

COVER GP-CONTROL PANEL

PLUG GP-BOX
COVER GP-INSTRUMENT PANEL
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Y Separate Illustration

I Installed

L Less Indicator

C18 Generator Set EKW00001-UP POWERED BY C18 Engine (SEBP4857 - 36) / As Shipped Product Information

277-3571
261-5132
248-3054
248-0969
241-3092
241-6058
261-7645
266-1422
250-3138
237-4098
235-7035
245-4465
245-4466
263-3751
247-9632
239-3812
261-0736
272-2205
261-7127
261-5828
261-6623
266-1425
262-9625
261-8479
258-6778
183-2899
282-9958
246-8984
244-5773
239-7793
261-7137

243-4027
258-6812
239-9736
243-5599

260-0568

R REMFG PART MAY BE AVAILABLE

https://sis.cat.com/sisweb/servlet/cat.cis.sis.PController.CSSISConfigServlet

002
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001

001

001

001

002

001

001

SEAL GP-ENCLOSURE

CONTROL GP-GENERATOR SET
ENCLOSURE GP-GENERATOR

FILM GP

SEAL GP-ENCLOSURE

INSULATION GP-WEATHER

COVER GP-CONTROL PANEL

COVER GP-CONTROL PANEL

BASE GP-ENGINE & GENERATOR
MOUNTING GP-ENGINE & GENERATOR
EXTENSION GP-BASE

LINES GP-COOLANT DRAIN

DRAIN GP-ENGINE OIL

SENSOR GP-LIQUID LEVEL

AIR CLEANER GP

DUCT GP-CABLE

PANEL GP-ELECTRONIC

SUPPORT GP-CABLE

DOOR GP

RELAY GP

PANEL GP-ELECTRICAL

MOUNTING GP-CONTROL PANEL
ALARM GP

WIRING GP-GENERATOR

PANEL GP-ELECTRONIC

HARNESS AS-WIRING

CIRCUIT BREAKER GP

MOUNTING GP-JACKET WTR HEATER
COVER GP-BASE

CONNECTION GP-GENERATOR LEADS

CONTACTOR GP

CIRCUIT BREAKER GP

COVER GP-ENCLOSURE
CONNECTION GP-GENERATOR LEADS
COVER GP-ACCESS

BRACKET GP-MOUNTING

2/2



